SMA5J36CA-E3/5A Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number SMA5J36CA-E3/5A-DG
Manufacturer Vishay General Semiconductor - Diodes Division
Manufacturer Product Number SMA5J36CA-E3/5A
Description TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC DO214AC
Detailed Description 58.1V Clamp 8.6A Ipp Tvs Diode Surface Mount DO-
214AC (SMA)

LEAKAGE
AT VWM
ID (μA) (3)
MAXIMUM
PEAK PULSE
SURGE
CURRENT
IPPM (A) (2)
MAXIMUM
CLAMPING
VOLTAGE AT
IPPM
 VC (V)UNI BI MIN. MAX.
SMA5J5.0A (5) 5AE 5AE 6.40 7.07 10 5.0 800 54.3 9.2
SMA5J6.0A 5AG 5AG 6.67 7.37 10 6.0 800 48.5 10.3
SMA5J6.5A 5AK 5AK 7.22 7.98 10 6.5 500 44.6 11.2
SMA5J7.0A 5AM 5AM 7.78 8.60 10 7.0 200 41.7 12.0
SMA5J7.5A 5AP 5AP 8.33 9.21 1.0 7.5 100 38.8 12.9
SMA5J8.0A 5AR 5AR 8.89 9.83 1.0 8.0 50 36.8 13.6
SMA5J8.5A 5AT 5AT 9.44 10.4 1.0 8.5 10 34.7 14.4
SMA5J9.0A 5AV 5AV 10.0 11.1 1.0 9.0 5.0 32.5 15.4
SMA5J10A 5AX 5AX 11.1 12.3 1.0 10 1.0 29.4 17.0
SMA5J11A 5AZ 5AZ 12.2 13.5 1.0 11 1.0 27.5 18.2
SMA5J12A 5BE 5BE 13.3 14.7 1.0 12 1.0 25.1 19.9
SMA5J13A 5BG 5BG 14.4 15.9 1.0 13 1.0 23.3 21.5
SMA5J14A 5BK 5BK 15.6 17.2 1.0 14 1.0 21.6 23.2
SMA5J15A 5BM 5BM 16.7 18.5 1.0 15 1.0 20.5 24.4
SMA5J16A 5BP 5BP 17.8 19.7 1.0 16 1.0 19.2 26.0
SMA5J17A 5BR 5BR 18.9 20.9 1.0 17 1.0 18.1 27.6
SMA5J18A 5BT 5BT 20.0 22.1 1.0 18 1.0 17.1 29.2
SMA5J20A 5BV 5BV 22.2 24.5 1.0 20 1.0 15.4 32.4
SMA5J22A 5BX 5BX 24.4 26.9 1.0 22 1.0 14.1 35.5
SMA5J24A 5BZ 5BZ 26.7 29.5 1.0 24 1.0 12.9 38.9
SMA5J26A 5CE 5CE 28.9 31.9 1.0 26 1.0 11.9 42.1
SMA5J28A 5CG 5CG 31.1 34.4 1.0 28 1.0 11.0 45.4
SMA5J30A 5CK 5CK 33.3 36.8 1.0 30 1.0 10.3 48.4
SMA5J33A 5CM 5CM 36.7 40.6 1.0 33 1.0 9.4 53.3
SMA5J36A 5CP 5CP 40.0 44.2 1.0 36 1.0 8.6 58.1
SMA5J40A 5CR 5CR 44.4 49.1 1.0 40 1.0 7.8 64.5
THERMAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA = 25 °C unless otherwise noted)
PARAMETER SYMBOL VALUE UNIT
Typical thermal resistance, junction to ambient (1) RθJA 80
°C/ W